
LOT 1 BLOCK 4 UNIT 1 GWEN LAKE E

748-1416, PB 1133-2548, TR 1148-

MYERS JAMES C/MYERS HOLLE G
413 NW SHELBY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

31-3S-17-06000-000
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0
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1455/1269 12/21/2021 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MYERS JAMES C (ENH LE

MYERS TIMOTHY PATRI

1414/0308 6/25/2020 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES C & HOLLE G MYE

JAMES SBARDELLA (RM
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000046665 Electrical Servic 0 03/07/2023

000044179 Roof Replacement 23,187 04/14/2022

2018HX Base Yr

413 NW SHELBY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,721 109.2500 122.36 455,302 1950 1950 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 2801

BAS 2,321 100 2,321 184,599

FOP 80 30 24 1,909

FSP 374 40 150 11,930

FST 506 55 278 22,110

FUS 480 100 480 38,176

UGR 1,040 45 468 37,222

4,801 3,721 295,946

BAS= W49 S49 E39 FOP=  E10 N8W10 S8$ N8 E10 N41$ PTR= N30
UGR= N40 W26 FST= W22 S23 E22 N23$ S23 FSP= W22 S17 E22N17$
S17 E26$ S30$ PTR= N30 E60 FUS= N12 W40 S12 E40$ S30 W60$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0100 ELEV.PASS 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 4,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 400

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

12,200

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 21,880.84 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 21,881


